Barros, J.P.,

1 2020-07498
COURT: Supreme

2 2022-03742
COURT: County

2022-03743
COURT: County

3 2017-12405
COURT: Supreme

4 2022-06307
COURT: Supreme

5 2022-03054
COURT: Family

6 2022-02843
COURT: Family

7 2020-08103
COURT: Supreme

8 2020-06891
COURT: Supreme

9 2020-03364
COURT: Supreme

10 2020-05188

COURT: Surrogate's

11 2020-05189

COURT: Surrogate's

12 2020-06638
COURT: Supreme

SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK
SECOND DEPARTMENT

APPELLATE DIVISION

CALENDAR FOR: Friday, February 3, 2023 at 10:00 AM

LOCATION: Brooklyn, NY

Maltese, Zayas and Dowling, JJ.

People of State of New York v Infantino

COUNTY: Suffolk J/0: Order
People v Taback, Michael

COUNTY: Orange J/0: Order
People v Taback, Michael

COUNTY: Orange J/0: Order
People v Harvey, Tafari E.

COUNTY: Queens J/0: Judgment
People v Tyler, Milo

COUNTY: Suffolk J/0: Order

Matter of Squillini v Tomasovich
COUNTY: Orange J/0: Order

Matter of Sabatino v Alagona
COUNTY: Suffolk J/0: Order

U.S. Bank National Association v Moschetta

COUNTY: Suffolk J/0: Order
Rys v Dubois
COUNTY: Orange J/0: Order

Pales v New York City Health Hospitals Corporation

COUNTY: Kings J/0: Order

Matter of Holterbosch, deceased
COUNTY: Nassau J/0: Decree

Matter of Holterbosch 2011 Revocable Trust

COUNTY: Nassau J/0: Decree

Nationstar Mortgage, LLC v Ghaness
COUNTY: Queens J/0: Order

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

RENDERED :

UNDATED

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

Page 1 of 2

03/30/2020

04/19/2022

11/22/2021

10/24/2017

03/16/2022

03/18/2022

02/28/2020

08/27/2020

02/21/2020

05/21/2020

05/21/2020

09/09/2019



Barros, J.P.,

13 2020-05931
COURT: Supreme

14 2020-01833
COURT: Supreme

15 2021-01192
COURT: Supreme

16 2021-05721
COURT: Supreme

17 2019-12579
COURT: Supreme

18 2020-09277
COURT: Supreme

19 2020-08580
COURT: Supreme

20 2020-06963
COURT: Supreme

SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK
SECOND DEPARTMENT

APPELLATE DIVISION

CALENDAR FOR: Friday, February 3, 2023 at 10:00 AM

LOCATION: Brooklyn, NY

Maltese, Zayas and Dowling, JJ.

Bonkoski v Condos Brothers Construction Corp.

COUNTY: Suffolk

J/0: Order

Newrez, LLC v City of Middletown

COUNTY: Orange

J/0: Order

Newrez, LLC v City of Middletown

COUNTY: Orange

J/0: Order

Newrez, LLC v City of Middletown

COUNTY: Orange

Inwood Land Holdings, Inc. v State of New York

COUNTY: Nassau

Panarese v Claudio
COUNTY: Kings

J/0: Order

J/0: Judgment

J/0: Order

Caceres v Toyota Motor North America

COUNTY: Kings

U.S. Bank National Association v Bhagwadeen

COUNTY: Queens

J/0: Order

J/0: Order

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

Page 2 of 2

05/18/2020

02/10/2020

01/06/2020

07/21/2021

09/17/2019

11/10/2020

10/01/2020

03/16/2020



