## SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK APPELLATE DIVISION : SECOND DEPARTMENT

CALENDAR FOR: Friday, February 3, 2023 at 10:00 AM

LOCATION: Brooklyn, NY

Barros, J.P., Maltese, Zayas and Dowling, JJ.

1 2020-07498 COURT: Supreme	People of State of New York v Infantino COUNTY: Suffolk J/O: Order	DATED :	03/30/2020
2 2022-03742 COURT: County	People v Taback, Michael COUNTY: Orange J/O: Order	DATED :	04/19/2022
2022-03743 COURT: County	People v Taback, Michael COUNTY: Orange J/O: Order	DATED :	11/22/2021
3 2017-12405 COURT: Supreme	People v Harvey, Tafari E. COUNTY: Queens J/O: Judgment	RENDEREI	0:10/24/2017
4 2022-06307 COURT: Supreme	People v Tyler, Milo COUNTY: Suffolk J/O: Order	UNDATED	
5 2022-03054 COURT: Family	Matter of Squillini v Tomasovich COUNTY: Orange J/O: Order	DATED :	03/16/2022
6 2022-02843 COURT: Family	Matter of Sabatino v Alagona COUNTY: Suffolk J/O: Order	DATED :	03/18/2022
7 2020-08103 COURT: Supreme	U.S. Bank National Association v Moschetta COUNTY: Suffolk J/O: Order	DATED :	02/28/2020
8 2020-06891 COURT: Supreme	Rys v Dubois COUNTY: Orange J/O: Order	DATED :	08/27/2020
9 2020-03364 COURT: Supreme	Pales v New York City Health Hospitals Corporatio COUNTY: Kings J/O: Order	DATED :	02/21/2020
10 2020-05188 COURT: Surrogate	Matter of Holterbosch, deceased 's COUNTY: Nassau J/O: Decree	DATED :	05/21/2020
11 2020-05189 COURT: Surrogate	Matter of Holterbosch 2011 Revocable Trust 's COUNTY: Nassau J/O: Decree	DATED :	05/21/2020
12 2020-06638 COURT: Supreme	Nationstar Mortgage, LLC v Ghaness COUNTY: Queens J/O: Order	DATED :	09/09/2019

## SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK APPELLATE DIVISION : SECOND DEPARTMENT

CALENDAR FOR: Friday, February 3, 2023 at 10:00 AM

LOCATION: Brooklyn, NY

Barros, J.P., Maltese, Zayas and Dowling, JJ.

13 2020-05931 COURT: Supreme	Bonkoski v Condos Brothers Construction Corp. COUNTY: Suffolk J/O: Order	DATED :	05/18/2020
14 2020-01833 COURT: Supreme	Newrez, LLC v City of Middletown COUNTY: Orange J/O: Order	DATED :	02/10/2020
15 2021-01192 COURT: Supreme	Newrez, LLC v City of Middletown COUNTY: Orange J/O: Order	DATED:	01/06/2020
16 2021-05721 COURT: Supreme	Newrez, LLC v City of Middletown COUNTY: Orange J/O: Order	DATED :	07/21/2021
17 2019-12579 COURT: Supreme	Inwood Land Holdings, Inc. v State of New York COUNTY: Nassau J/O: Judgment	DATED :	09/17/2019
18 2020-09277 COURT: Supreme	Panarese v Claudio COUNTY: Kings J/O: Order	DATED:	11/10/2020
19 2020-08580 COURT: Supreme	Caceres v Toyota Motor North America COUNTY: Kings J/O: Order	DATED:	10/01/2020
20 2020-06963 COURT: Supreme	U.S. Bank National Association v Bhagwadeen COUNTY: Queens J/O: Order	DATED :	03/16/2020